OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES - 0021

TERM:

DEPT

ANTH

BENG

BIOL

CENG

FA15 EFFECTIVE DATE: 10-14-2015

DESC

Anth-Arch
Anth-Biol
Anth-Soci

Dept Total ANTH
Bioen:Binf
BioengBioS
BioengBiot
Bioengin

Dept Total BENG
Bioc/CellB
BiolBioinf
Ec/Beh/Evo
Genl Biol
Human Bio
Microbiol
Molec Biol
PhysINeuro

Dept Total BIOL
Chem Engin

Dept Total CENG

11

21

10

140

14

83

118

14

29

94

498

28

28

NEW FR

F
4

2

5

11

11

15

14

21

61

171

11

19

136

268

16

45

142

808

21

21

Total
4

2
7
13
22
23
35
31
111
311
25
25
219
386
30
74
236
1306
49

49

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

OTH FR
F
0

1

Total
0

1

10

20

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

21

76

43

82

16

13

49

289

27

27

SPHMRE
F  Total
1 1
1 2
0 0
2 3
4 8
4 9
3 10
2 7
13 34
111 187
13 21
11 13
66 109
186 268
9 25
18 31
80 129
494 783
7 34
7 34

17

17

18

23

24

82

170

16

15

90

207

32

33

131

694

107

107

JUNIOR

=
3

12

13

28

12

10

27

20

69

220

12

34

168

324

24

31

175

988

38

38

Total
8

16
21
45
29
28
50
44
151
390
28
49
258
531
56
64
306
1682
145

145

14

35

20

62

70

187

269

24

155

225

31

46

189

944

258

258

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

SR/SB

E
12

15

22

49

44

11

46

37

138

330

34

259

386

42

43

201

1302

136

136

Total
17

17
29
63
79
31
108
107
325
599
12
58
414
611
73
89
390
2246
394

394

LI/SPC
F
0

0

DATE:

Total
0

0

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

PAGE 1
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
10 20 30
7 31 38
18 40 58
35 91 126
67 71 138
51 40 91
113 90 203
109 80 189
340 281 621
659 838 1497
43 43 86
47 98 145
375 635 1010
638 1178 1816
93 91 184
123 137 260
468 601 1069
2446 3621 6067
420 203 623
420 203 623

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES - 0021
DEPT DESC
CGS CritGendSt

CHEM

CHIN

CLAS

COGS

Dept Total CGS
Bioch/Chem
Bioinform
Chem Educ
Chem Phys
Chemistry
Envir Chem
MolecSynth
Pharm Chem

Dept Total CHEM
Chinese St

Dept Total CHIN
Classic St

Dept Total CLAS
Cog Sci
CogSc/ClAs
CogSc/Comp
CogSc/HCI
CogSc/HCog
CogSc/Neur

Dept Total COGS

16

100

27

NEW FR

E
2

2

37

45

136

42

Total
3

3

71

61

236

13

69

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

OTHFR
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
0 1
2 0
2 2
0 0
2 2
8 6

Total

14

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

12

53

14

14

16

53

SPHMRE
F  Total
2 2
2 2
20 40
4 5
0 0
0 0
18 36
1 3
2 2
24 36
69 122
2 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
26 40
5 5
6 20
18 34
8 10
14 21
77 130

M
4

4

30

38

132

9

69

JUNIOR

E
2

2

47

59

160

22

5

24

94

Total
6

6

77

97

292

53

7

13

46

11

33

163

53

152

35

3

21

87

SR/SB
F
8

8

53

59

160

36
10
5
48
14
54

167

Total
12

12

111

60

13

112

312

53

15

11

83

17

75

254

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

0

PAGE 2
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
9 14 23
9 14 23
142 157 299
12 8 20
1 2 3
4 4 8
133 148 281
16 13 29
10 9 19
120 188 308
438 529 967
1 13 14
1 13 14
1 4 5
1 4 5
72 120 192
5 24 29
28 21 49
83 91 174
11 29 40
45 101 146
244 386 630

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES - 0021
DEPT DESC
COMM Communic

CSE

ECE

ECON

ESYS

Dept Total COMM
Comp Sci
CompEngCSE
CompScBinf

Dept Total CSE
CompEngECE
Electr Eng
EleEng&Soc
Engin Phys
Pr-EngPhys

Dept Total ECE
Ec-Mth&Ecn
Econ-MgtSc
Economics

Dept Total ECON
EnvSys(EB)
EnvSys(EC)
EnvSys(EP)
EnvSys(ES)

Dept Total ESYS

NEW FR
M F Total
15 54 69

15 54 69
135 38 173
39 9 48
179 49 228

52 14 66

92 21 113
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 3 6

147 38 185

39 34 73

17 22 39

95 89 184
151 145 296
3 8 11
6 2 8

17 32 49

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

20

30

OTH FR

Total

10

26

45

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

M
21

21

128

20

153

21

53

78

28

49

106

183

SPHMRE
F  Total
57 78
57 78
25 153
3 23
1 6
29 182
3 24
9 62
0 0
1 2
0 3
13 91
44 72
43 92
77 183
164 347
5 7
2 2
4 6
6 10
17 25

79

79

366

58

433

108

176

295

72

133

372

577

19

JUNIOR

E
197

197

81

10

7

98

12

39

52

37

110

262

409

14

25

Total
276

276

447

68

16

531

120

215

347

109

243

634

986

18

11

10

44

70

70

911

162

25

1098

95

453

558

49

232

405

686

10

10

24

SR/SB

E
225

225

202

16

15

233

15

66

82

26

151

248

425

26

44

Total
295

295

1113

178

40

1331

110

519

640

75

383

653

1111

36

10

15

68

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

0

PAGE 3
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
187 538 725
187 538 725
1545 348 1893
279 38 317
44 25 69
1868 411 2279
276 44 320
780 135 915
2 1 3
13 1 14
13 4 17
1084 185 1269
194 144 338
435 332 767
998 682 1680
1627 1158 2785
19 53 72
12 10 22
14 26 40
23 29 52
68 118 186

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES - 0021
DEPT DESC
ETHN Ethnic St

FPMU

GLBH

GMST

HDP

HIST

INTD

INTL

Dept Total ETHN
Public HIt

Dept Total FPMU
Global HIt

Dept Total GLBH
German Stu

Dept Total GMST
Human Dev
Pr-HumnDev

Dept Total HDP
History

Dept Total HIST
Mar Ind St
Muir Sp Pr

Dept Total INTD
InSt-InBus
Int-5yrEC
Int-5yrPS
IntSt-Anth
IntSt-Econ

IntSt-Hist

13

NEW FR

32

32

11

11

10

10

17

Total

37

37

14

14

11

11

12

12

30

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

OTH FR
M F  Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 2 4
2 2 4
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 3
0 3 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 2 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 3
0 0 0

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

10

10

SPHMRE
F  Total
7 7
7 7
58 67
58 67
12 15
12 15
0 0
0 0
2 2
35 37
37 39
10 20
10 20
0 0
0 0
0 0
19 27
0 0
0 0
1 1
10 17
0 0

M
3

3

27

27

18

18

17

JUNIOR

E
12

12

123

123

20

20

28

42

70

24

24

29

Total
15

15

150

150

28

28

30

44

74

42

42

46

51

51

12

12

43

43

22

SR/SB

E
15

15

185

185

33

33

87

96

35

35

26

Total
24

24

236

236

39

39

99

108

78

78

48

10

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC

M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

0

M
12

12

94

94

20

20

14

19

75

75

59

PAGE 4
10-15-2015
TOTAL
F  Total
35 47
35 47
400 494
400 494
77 97
77 97
2 2
2 2
117 131
99 104
216 235
77 152
77 152
0 1
0 1
0 2
89 154
1 5
2 3
9 13
85 144
13 18

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T
UCSD AES - 0021

DEPT DESC

INTL IntSt-Ling
IntSt-Lit
IntSt-PolS
IntSt-Soc
Dept Total INTL
ITAL Italian St
Dept Total ITAL
JAPN JapaneseSt
Dept Total JAPN
JUDA Judaic Stu
Dept Total JUDA
LATI LatinAm St
Dept Total LATI
LING Lang Stu
Ling-CogLn
Ling-LSoc
Linguistcs
Dept Total LING
LIT French Lit
Ital Lit
Lit/Compos

Lit/CultSt

NEW FR

16

63

Total

22

98

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

OTH FR
M F
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
4 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
0

0

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

SPHMRE
F  Total
1 2
1 1
18 22
4 7
54 77
1 1
1 1
2 4
2 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 2
4 5
2 2
3 4
11 13
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

M
2

0

11

63

JUNIOR
F
2

3

34

12

125

10

14

34

Total
4

3

45

15

188

11

11

19

43

24

4

79

SR/SB
F
6

2
47
26

131

10

16

35

Total
7

3

71

30

210

14

21

47

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC

M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

0

PAGE 5
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
6 11 17
1 7 8
47 115 162
12 46 58
204 378 582
0 2 2
0 2 2
5 15 20
5 15 20
0 1 1
0 1 1
3 4 7
3 4 7
5 16 21
6 29 35
4 9 13
14 36 50
29 90 119
1 2 3
0 1 1
1 2 3
2 6 8

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES -

DEPT

LIT

MAE

MATH

MUS

0021

DESC

Li/Engl
Lit/World
Lit/Writng
Russian Lt
Spanish Lt

Dept Total LIT
Aerosp Eng
Engin Sci
Envir Eng
Mech Engin

Dept Total MAE
Appld Math
Math/SecEd
Mathematcs
Mth-CompSc
Mth-Mth&Ec
Mth-SciCom
Mth/ApldSc
Prob&Stats

Dept Total MATH
Mu-CompArt

Music

65

22

70

157

79

42

159

18

16

331

10

NEW FR

22

14

18

19

51

57

33

66

13

15

200

Total

29

79

40

89

208

136

13

75

225

31

17

31

531

13

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

OTH FR
F
0

0

Total
0

0

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

31

23

49

103

47

19

91

16

18

199

SPHMRE
F  Total
7 7
1 1
13 17
0 0
4 4
25 31
6 37
0 0
15 38
11 60
32 135
39 86
1 1
15 34
28 119
26 42
1 2
3 10
25 43
138 337
1 9
2 4

M
7

1

14

23

52

34

81

167

54

33

148

21

28

296

12

JUNIOR

E
18

3

25

27

14

50

40

23

39

30

24

168

Total
25

4

39

74

61

61

95

217

94

11

56

187

51

12

52

464

15

14

29

103

67

163

337

54

40

38

34

23

198

18

11

SR/SB

E
20

11

38

79

21

42

40

103

53

13

18

16

30

14

149

Total
23

14

57

108

124

109

203

440

107

14

58

54

64

12

37

347

26

17

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

0

PAGE 6
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
12 52 64
4 17 21
40 87 127
1 1 2
5 9 14
66 177 243
252 50 302
4 0 4
147 103 250
368 84 452
771 237 1008
239 192 431
15 25 40
138 93 231
447 158 605
92 102 194
4 3 7
28 23 51
86 79 165
1049 675 1724
46 18 64
27 17 44

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES - 0021

DEPT

MUS

NENG

PHIL

PHYS

POLI

DESC

Music Hum

Dept Total MUS
NanoEng

Dept Total NENG
Philosophy

Dept Total PHIL
Biophysics
Gen Physcs
GenPys/SEd
Phy/ErthSc
Phys/Astro
Phys/Comp
Phys/Mtrls
Physics

Dept Total PHYS
Polit Sci
PolSc-Amer
PolSc-Comp
PolSc-Intl
PolSc-PLaw
PolSc-PPol

PolSc-Thry

13

33

63

100

17

NEW FR

17

36

26

Total

23
41

41

25

10

80

136
43

29

14

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

OTHFR
M F
0 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
3 1
4 1
0 1
0 0
3 0
2 3
0 1
0 0

Total
0

1

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

10

16

16

35

60

19

SPHMRE
F  Total
0 0
3 13
4 20
4 20
3 6
3 6
1 4
0 2
0 0
0 0
7 20
1 3
3 8
4 39
16 76
22 41
3 5
0 0
12 26
9 13
2 6
2 3

M
0

21

57

57

39

85

47

38

15

JUNIOR

E
0

8

13

13

20

59

31

30

Total

0

29

70

70

15

15

11

47

105

106

16

69

45

31

122

122

18

18

10

46

87

47

13

49

24

13

SR/SB

15
34
34
14

14

13
26
57

10

41
27

16

Total

46

156

156

32

32

16

59

113

104

23

13

90

51

29

10

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC

M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

0

PAGE 7
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
3 1 4
76 36 112
230 59 289
230 59 289
38 24 62
38 24 62
32 12 44
10 1 11
1 0 1
3 2 5
64 31 95
17 4 21
23 6 29
185 43 228
335 99 434
134 165 299
29 25 54
11 8 19
118 99 217
51 77 128
22 25 a7
10 11 21

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES - 0021

DEPT

POLI

PSYC

RELI

RUSS

SE

SIO

SOC

DESC

Dept Total POLI

Psyc/CIPsy
Psyc/CogPs
Psyc/DelPs
Psyc/HumHI
Psyc/SenPr
Psyc/SocPs
Psychology

Dept Total PSYC
Relig/Stu

Dept Total RELI
RusEE&EStd

Dept Total RUSS
Engin Sci
Struct Eng

Dept Total SE
Earth Sci
Marine Bio

Dept Total SIO
SocAmSt

SocCulCom

45

23

39

40

44

13

16

NEW FR
F
55

18

73

109

25

26

36

39

Total
100

26

11

96

148

65

70

49

55

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

OTH FR
M F
9 6
1 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
1 9
2 13
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
3 0
4 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0

Total
15

10

15

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

44

25

32

29

29

SPHMRE
F  Total
50 94
22 26
2 3
3 3
8 8
0 0
11 13
57 82
103 135
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
19 48
20 49
6 12
26 35
32 47
0 0
0 0

M
124

11

11

72

103

111

113

14

22

JUNIOR

E
132

35

10

14

16

173

255

36

37

41

46

Total
256

46

10

10

19

27

245

358

147

150

13

55

68

12

M
153

21

110

148

230

231

11

13

24

SR/SB

E
167

56

10

10

24

282

393

84

84

15

41

56

Total
320

77

12

11

33

14

392

541

314

315

26

54

80

2

10

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC

M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

PAGE 8
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
375 410 785
45 132 177
9 24 33
2 29 31
14 48 62
1 2 3
22 44 66
231 594 825
324 873 1197
10 4 14
10 4 14
1 1 2
1 1 2
8 3 11
413 164 577
421 167 588
28 29 57
49 145 194
77 174 251
0 2 2
6 25 31

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T

UCSD AES -

DEPT

SOC

THEA

TWS

UNAF

USP

0021

DESC

SocEconSoc
SoclIntIStu
Sociology
SocLawSoc
SocSciMed
SocSolneq

Dept Total SOC
Dance
Theatre

Dept Total THEA
ThirdWIdSt

Dept Total TWS
IntcampVis
Limited St
Spec-Emply
UndecHumAr
Undeclared
UndecPhysS
UndecSocSc

Dept Total UNAF
Urb Stu&PlI

Dept Total USP

NEW FR
M F
2 1
0 0
4 15
2 7
1 2
1 2
11 35
1 1
5 16
6 17
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 16

504 281
75 39
20 51

609 387
3 4
3 4

Total

46

21

23

26

785

114

71

996

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS

OTH FR

Total

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

120

10

141

SPHMRE
F  Total
2 2
0 0
11 16
8 9
2 2
2 2
25 31
3 3
9 12
12 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 3
59 179
11 20
6 16
77 218
5 7
5 7

M
2

0

10

25

11

11

81

11

11

JUNIOR

E
3

2

30

17

76

24

26

17

20

20

Total
5

2

40

26

101

35

37

98

31

31

15

15

SR/SB

39

14

19

95

28

34

21

21

Total

53

19

21

126

37

45

36

36

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

LI/SPC
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
1 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 3
0 0
0 0

DATE:

Total
0

0

PAGE 9
10-15-2015
TOTAL
M F  Total
7 8 15
3 6 9
34 95 129
17 51 68
3 19 22
4 31 35
74 237 311
3 12 15
29 81 110
32 93 125
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 1
2 1 3
1 2 3
12 19 31
739 364 1103
87 52 139
33 61 94
874 500 1374
31 50 81
31 50 81

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

REPORT: RHRDUNOS5_T INCLUDES ALL MAJORS FOR STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS PAGE 10
UCSD AES - 0021 TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES DATE: 10-15-2015
DEPT DESC NEW FR OTH FR SPHMRE JUNIOR SR/SB LI/SPC TOTAL
M F  Total M F  Total M F  Total M F  Total M F  Total M F  Total M F  Total
VIS Art Hst/Cr 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10 0 14 14 0 0 0 2 23 25
Media 13 19 32 5 2 7 10 12 22 31 20 51 26 41 67 0 0 0 85 94 179
Spec Desgn 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6
Studio VA 1 12 13 0 0 0 1 8 9 5 23 28 5 23 28 0 0 0 12 66 78
VA-CompArt 7 10 17 1 1 2 8 11 19 8 21 29 19 33 52 0 0 0 43 76 119
Dept Total VIS 22 43 65 6 3 9 21 33 54 45 73 118 50 111 161 0 0 0 144 263 407
TOTAL 2715 2584 5299 179 144 323 1628 1717 3345 3839 3577 7416 5795 4904 10699 3 3 6 14159 12929 27088

Note: STUDENTS WITH DOUBLE OR TRIPLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED IN EACH OF THEIR MAJORS. THEREFORE, TOTALS MAY EXCEED TOTALS IN THE RHRDUNO2_F REPORT.



